RE 51057, edition: 2024-01, Bosch Rexroth AG
Features
	▶ Integrated drive controller
	▶ Power up to 30 kW with identical frame size and
interfaces
	▶ Servo drive
	▶ Reduced hydraulic fluid volume due to
degassing-optimized tank

AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/CBC/000/BA/AAB R901600095
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/CBC/000/BA/ABG R901600075
Ordering code
1)	 Marking for individual solutions (e.g. mounted IH20 control plate) which have specific and amending documentation.
4/24 Hydraulic power unit | CytroBox
Bosch Rexroth AG, RE 51057, edition: 2024-01
Motor-pump
group
in cm3
Converter
in A (max) Oil cooling Sensor package Denomination Material number
45 100
without
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/DBB/000/0A/AAA R901600037
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/DBB/000/0A/AAB R901600017
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/DBB/000/0A/ABG R901600076
4 kW
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/DBB/000/AA/AAA R901600045
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/DBB/000/AA/AAB R901600019
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/DBB/000/AA/ABG R901600088
10 kW
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/DBB/000/BA/AAA R901600064
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/DBB/000/BA/AAB R901600096
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/DBB/000/BA/ABG R901600077
45 150
without
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/DBC/000/0A/AAA R901600038
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/DBC/000/0A/AAB R901600021
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/DBC/000/0A/ABG R901600078
4 kW
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/DBC/000/AA/AAA R901600046
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/DBC/000/AA/AAB R901600023
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/DBC/000/AA/ABG R901600089
10 kW
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/DBC/000/BA/AAA R901600065
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/DBC/000/BA/AAB R901600097
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/DBC/000/BA/ABG R901600079
63 100
without
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/EBB/000/0A/AAA R901600039
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/EBB/000/0A/AAB R901600025
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/EBB/000/0A/ABG R901600080
4 kW
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/EBB/000/AA/AAA R901600047
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/EBB/000/AA/AAB R901600027
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/EBB/000/AA/ABG R901600090
10 kW
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/EBB/000/BA/AAA R901600066
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/EBB/000/BA/AAB R901600098
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/EBB/000/BA/ABG R901600081
63 150
without
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/EBC/000/0A/AAA R901600040
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/EBC/000/0A/AAB R901600029
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/EBC/000/0A/ABG R901600082
4 kW
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/EBC/000/AA/AAA R901600048
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/EBC/000/AA/AAB R901600031
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/EBC/000/AA/ABG R901600091
10 kW
AAA CYTROBOX-N/AAA/EBC/000/BA/AAA R901600067
AAB CYTROBOX-N/AAA/EBC/000/BA/AAB R901600099
ABG CYTROBOX-N/AAA/EBC/000/BA/ABG R901600083
Ordering code
CytroBox | Hydraulic power unit � 5/24
RE 51057, edition: 2024-01, Bosch Rexroth AG
Ordering codes for sensors